Position

Public Services Supv

Sr Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Other Positions Held

City

Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln

Lincoln

Department

Ps - Parks & Facilities
Ps - Parks & Facilities
Ps - Parks & Facilities
Ps - Parks & Facilities
Ps - Parks & Facilities
Ps - Parks & Facilities

Total Wages

$90,804
$74,470
$64,709
$63,263
$60,596
$10,095

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,258
$27,927
$26,813
$22,557
$2,951
$0



