Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Services Supv		Lincoln	Ps - Parks & Facilities	\$90,804	\$25,258
Sr Maintenance Worker		Lincoln	Ps - Parks & Facilities	\$74,470	\$27,927
Maintenance Worker II		Lincoln	Ps - Parks & Facilities	\$64,709	\$26,813
Maintenance Worker II		Lincoln	Ps - Parks & Facilities	\$63,263	\$22,557
Maintenance Worker II		Lincoln	Ps - Parks & Facilities	\$60,596	\$2,951
Maintenance Worker I		Lincoln	Ps - Parks & Facilities	\$10,095	\$0